
Backflow Testing Companies

Company City Phone Email

1st Choice Testing Bellevue 425-273-3106 office@1stchoicetesting.com
5 Star Backflow Services Kirkland 425-516-3580 info@5starbackflow.com
A + Backflow Testing Kirkland 425-830-3749 aplusbackflow@hotmail.com
A.R. Brown Backflow Testing Lynnwood 206-818-6549 arbrownbft@gmail.com 
AAA Backflow Assembly Testing Marysville 425-870-9792 aaabackflow.wa@gmail.com
AACRA Backflow Testing Lynnwood 360-631-0039 aacrabackflow@gmail.com
A-Bat Backflow Assembly Testing Everett 425-334-6423 jonvangstad@comcast.net
ABC Water Specialty Lake Stevens 425-789-7066 info@abcwaterspecialty.com
Advanced Testing and Service Everett 425-377-4175 atsbackflow@aol.com
Advanced Irrigation Inc Pacific 888-833-6220 denab@advancedinc.com
Affordable WA Backflow Testing Snohomish 360-333-2057 info@washingtonbackflowtesting.com
Aloha Backflow LLC Mountlake Terrace 425-971-3616 alohabackflowllc@gmail.com
Always Testing Inc Mountlake Terrace 425-672-4345 dandcschnee@msm.com
Aquasense Redmond 425-881-8600 office@aquasense.bz
Archer Construction Inc Kent 253-872-7222 info@archerconstruction.com
Backflows Northwest Inc Bellevue 425-277-2888 office@backflowsnorthwest.com
Batgirl Backflow Testing LLC Redmond 206-948-0484 batgirlbackflowtesting@gmail.com
Batmaster Lake Stevens 425-397-0275 batmasterbackflow@gmail.com
Certified Backflow Testing LLC Sammamish 877-314-5731 info@certified-backflowtesting.com
Cintas Fire Protection Kent 253-852-1962 sherards@cintas.com
Cosco Fire Protection Tukwila 206-438-3360 info@coscofire.com
Danny' BackflowTesting & Service LLC Snohomish 425-244-1820 dannysbflow55@yahoo.com
Finishing Touch Landscaping Snohomish 425-485-7758 customerservice@ftlandscaping.com
Fire Chief Equipment Bellevue 425-641-2127 JenniferR@fire-chief.com
Froula Alarm Sysytems, INC. Tukwila 206-575-1962 customerservice@froulaalarms.com
GCF Backflow Oak Harbor 360-320-9871 gcfbackflow@gmail.com
Holaday-Parks Inc. Tukwila 206-248-9700 laurad@holadayparks.com
Infinity Fire Protection Maple Valley 877-899-3473 lbrowning@infinity-fire.com
Insite Property Solutions Kirkland 425-250-0490 kyles@insiteps.com
Irrigation Service & Design Woodinville 425-867-0409 irrigationservice@frontier.com
Mist'er Rain Inc Auburn 253-735-3835 accounting@misterrain.com
Munn Backflow Testing & Services LLC Granite Falls 360-631-0443 munnbackflow@gmail.com
Northwest Fire Systems Kent 206-772-7502 mfraser@nwfiresystems.com
Patriot Fire Protection Inc Tacoma 253-926-2290 james.cho@patriotfire.com
Redwood Backflow Redmond 425495-1939 Redwoodbackflow@hotmail.com
Rodriguez Irrigation Issaquah 425-765-6231 rgzservices@yahoo.com
Smith Fire Systems Tacoma 253-248-2000 cbailey@smithfire.com
Soundview Landscaping & Irrigation Kenmore 206-364-0773 george@soundviewli.com
Stop Backflow Lake Stevens 425-923-7585 stopbackflow@hotmail.com
White Knight Fire Protection Issaquah 206-251-1689 whiteknightfire@gmail.com
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